Bus

. Bus & R1-2 Go to website

Direction

Bt ] (FRF5F4L) — SPIVERRAT

34 stops

Route schedule

Bt ] (FRE5 L) — PIVERRAT

Monday 08:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:51
BT (FEREA 1 4E)

Wednesday 08:51
1 [RET

Thursday 08:51
RS hal

Friday 08:51
TAaH
EKET Saturday 08:51
=R L] Sunday 08:51
Wi ET

Route info
A 1L BT Direction: & th BT (FIFH#1L)
FRHT Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 5 hour 46 min
F<LWEHEYZ—
j&EﬂmT | "'J/ 159

| 233 e ~
?‘777\/\‘U1 249 = /"f 244
A EFHT ! / _
64 ¥, 232
/
BZH(AAERER) ol
= I F
T VR BT }
¥ 231
SFIVERR AT Pt
i |
Bt AT (L) ees | 4 B
{ I 76 £ =
*EF%EHT J _,,‘r i @ OpenStreetMap oomributors
[ | wEEI- BusMaps

BF R LEl

THHE


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E7%A5%9E%E5%AD%90%E5%8E%9F%EF%BD%BA%EF%BD%B0%EF%BD%BD-25816516-1882198903
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E7%A5%9E%E5%AD%90%E5%8E%9F%EF%BD%BA%EF%BD%B0%EF%BD%BD-25816516-1882198903
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E7%A5%9E%E5%AD%90%E5%8E%9F%EF%BD%BA%EF%BD%B0%EF%BD%BD-25816516-1882198903

=oKHE]
=R

A I BT

R 1L AT

FRHT
F<LEHE>Y 2—
A HH]

XY IANY 2

A EFH]
BZA(AAERER)
ELfsik:

T fR B

FIVEER AT



Direction

FIVEER B — B ET (FRAs 1 4t)

34 stops

Open route schedule
FIVEER Bl

PIVETR B

ELfsik:
BZ(EAERER)
A EHE

XY OANY 1

A HHE]
F<LWERBEZ—
FCH

R L BT

Hr || E]

=R

&KET

FTHHE

#F RS hal

7 RH]

Bt ] (FRE5 L)
SHIWEER Al

PIWE TS B

Sk
BZ(EASRER)
A EH

XY OANY 2
AHHE

F<LWERBtE 22—

Route schedule

FIVEER B — E b E] (R 4L)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: FIPEER AT

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 4 hour 46 min

11:03

11:03

11:03

11:03

11:03

11:03

11:03


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E7%A5%9E%E5%AD%90%E5%8E%9F%EF%BD%BA%EF%BD%B0%EF%BD%BD-25816516-1882198903

TR

£ 1LI BT

H 1| ET

=F:1)

fBKHT

TR

RS LEl

47 JRH]
EhET (R R 4L)

##F )R 1-2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hakui

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



